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2134 David González Lorca1 0:00:00Atletas El Ejido1 Abs M 00:16:07 3:13M

2071 Alvaro Delgado Fernández2 0:00:17No club2 Abs M 00:16:25 3:17M

2421 Houcine Lachkar Badou3 0:01:40No club3 Abs M 00:17:47 3:33M

2221 Antonio Jose Martin Vazquez4 0:01:44CDBR MUEBLES MESA EL EJIDO4 Abs M 00:17:52 3:34M

2351 David Sánchez salmeron5 0:02:26CDBR Muebles Mesa5 Abs M 00:18:34 3:42M

2085 Carla Escobar aguilera6 0:02:42C.D.AGUILERA1 Abs F 00:18:50 3:46F

2370 David Valverde Ruescas7 0:04:13No club6 Abs M 00:20:20 4:04M

2248 Aitor Mengual Galdeano8 0:04:19No club7 Abs M 00:20:26 4:05M

2224 Sergio Martínez Córdoba9 0:04:21No club8 Abs M 00:20:28 4:05M

2165 Andrea López Alonso10 0:04:35CD.AGUILERA2 Abs F 00:20:42 4:08F

2076 Anas El mrabet11 0:04:43No club9 Abs M 00:20:50 4:10M

2050 JAVIER CEBALLOS LOPEZ12 0:04:43INDEPENDIENTE10 Abs M 00:20:50 4:10M

2407 Nicolás Olivencia Fernández13 0:04:52No club11 Abs M 00:21:00 4:12M

2284 Juan Diego Plaza plasencia14 0:05:12Cd atletismo de Almería12 Abs M 00:21:19 4:15M

2002 Victor Aguilera Villegas15 0:05:15C.D. AGUILERA13 Abs M 00:21:22 4:16M

2138 PATRICIO ALBERTO GONZALEZ ROMERO16 0:05:30No club14 Abs M 00:21:37 4:19M

2013 Pedro Jesús Antequera Gutiérrez17 0:05:58C.D. ADRA TRAIL RUNNING15 Abs M 00:22:05 4:25M

2022 Francisco Belmonte Garcia18 0:05:59No club16 Abs M 00:22:06 4:25M

2415 Carmen R Rodríguez Fernández19 0:06:01C.D.AGUILERA3 Abs F 00:22:08 4:25F

2283 MARTA PICÓN LÓPEZ20 0:06:09COMPAÑÍA DE RUTAS SALVAJES4 Abs F 00:22:17 4:27F

2228 Raúl Martínez Montoro21 0:06:20No club17 Abs M 00:22:28 4:29M

2232 Antonio Maturana Fernández22 0:06:22No club18 Abs M 00:22:30 4:30M

2041 Sergio David Callejon Gomez23 0:06:50No club19 Abs M 00:22:57 4:35M

2090 Antonio José Fernández Cruz24 0:06:55No club20 Abs M 00:23:02 4:36M

2180 Rosa María López Saavedra25 0:07:03No club5 Abs F 00:23:10 4:38F

2413 Mariel Ricardes Nuño26 0:07:07C. T. M1 Europack6 Abs F 00:23:14 4:38F

2051 RAMON CEBALLOS LOPEZ27 0:07:13INDEPENDIENTE21 Abs M 00:23:20 4:40M

2018 José francisco Barranco Galardo28 0:07:18No club22 Abs M 00:23:26 4:41M

2093 Jose Javier Fernández Gutiérrez29 0:07:28No club23 Abs M 00:23:36 4:43M

2281 Cecilia Perez Ramos30 0:07:35No club7 Abs F 00:23:43 4:44F

2012 Ana María Andújar Aguilar31 0:07:46UAL Running8 Abs F 00:23:53 4:46F

2145 Juan Alberto Gutiérrez Guerrero32 0:07:52No club24 Abs M 00:23:59 4:47M

2301 Carmelo Rodríguez González33 0:07:54No club25 Abs M 00:24:02 4:48M

2393 Gabriel Pérez Escudero34 0:08:05No club26 Abs M 00:24:13 4:50M

2305 Natalia Rodríguez Salazar35 0:08:06No club9 Abs F 00:24:14 4:50F

2111 Vicente Garbin Rodríguez36 0:08:07No club27 Abs M 00:24:14 4:50M

2334 Nicolás Salvador Reyes37 0:08:09No club28 Abs M 00:24:16 4:51M

2200 Melani Manzano Sánchez38 0:08:10No club10 Abs F 00:24:17 4:51F

2124 Leandro Garzón Martínez39 0:08:16CD VAS29 Abs M 00:24:24 4:52M

2120 Juan Manuel Garzón Jiménez40 0:08:17No club30 Abs M 00:24:24 4:52M

2374 CARLOS VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ41 0:08:18No club31 Abs M 00:24:25 4:53M

2025 Maria del mar Blanco garcia42 0:08:19No11 Abs F 00:24:26 4:53F

2155 Maria Ester Ibañez Barros43 0:08:22Club atletismo Murgiverde12 Abs F 00:24:29 4:53F

2278 Estela María Parrilla Carmona44 0:08:26C.D. ADRA TRAIL RUNNING13 Abs F 00:24:34 4:54F

2185 Sergio Lorca Lopez45 0:08:30No club32 Abs M 00:24:38 4:55M

2402 Luz divina Escobar Arcos46 0:08:34No club14 Abs F 00:24:42 4:56F

2333 Miguel Angel Salmeron Ucles47 0:08:39No club33 Abs M 00:24:46 4:57M

2172 Marta López López48 0:08:50CDBR Muebles Mesa15 Abs F 00:24:58 4:59F

2271 Juan Carlos Ortiz Vergel49 0:08:51No34 Abs M 00:24:59 4:59M

2420 Tomas Bogas Rodríguez50 0:08:55No club35 Abs M 00:25:02 5:00M

2101 Pablo Fernández Soto51 0:08:55CD atletas de El Ejido36 Abs M 00:25:03 5:00M
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2403 baldomero rincon perez52 0:09:02No club37 Abs M 00:25:09 5:01M

2386 Francisco jesus Villegas ramos53 0:09:02No club38 Abs M 00:25:10 5:02M

2152 José María Hernández Rios54 0:09:03CD Aguilera39 Abs M 00:25:10 5:02M

2073 Sergio Díaz Ruiz55 0:09:16No club40 Abs M 00:25:23 5:04M

2308 Jose Antonio Romera Moreno56 0:09:19No club41 Abs M 00:25:27 5:05M

2017 Pablo Azcutia Marin57 0:09:19No club42 Abs M 00:25:27 5:05M

2300 Lilia Rodríguez Díaz58 0:09:20No club16 Abs F 00:25:28 5:05F

2297 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Asensio59 0:09:27No club43 Abs M 00:25:34 5:06M

2302 Juan Manuel Rodríguez López60 0:09:28No club44 Abs M 00:25:35 5:07M

2246 Amina Menad Lupiáñez61 0:09:33C.D AGUILERA17 Abs F 00:25:41 5:08F

2000 Francisco Acuña Prieto62 0:09:34No club45 Abs M 00:25:41 5:08M

2082 Juan diego Escamilla Sánchez63 0:09:37No club46 Abs M 00:25:44 5:08M

2263 Irene Muñoz Rivera64 0:09:38No club18 Abs F 00:25:45 5:09F

2159 Maria Jardí65 0:09:38No club19 Abs F 00:25:45 5:09F

2360 Salva Sevilla Lopez66 0:09:42No club47 Abs M 00:25:49 5:09M

2063 Victoria Contero Callejón67 0:09:42No club20 Abs F 00:25:50 5:10F

2311 Darío Romero Gutiérrez68 0:09:45No club48 Abs M 00:25:52 5:10M

2266 Isaac Jesus Ocampo Moreno69 0:09:50No club49 Abs M 00:25:58 5:11M

2047 Darío Carrillo López70 0:09:54No club50 Abs M 00:26:01 5:12M

2194 Javier Manrique García71 0:09:55No club51 Abs M 00:26:02 5:12M

2312 Ruben Romero Gutiérrez72 0:10:01No club52 Abs M 00:26:08 5:13M

2108 Aquilino Gallardo Moya73 0:10:04No club53 Abs M 00:26:11 5:14M

2195 José Manuel Manrique López74 0:10:08No club54 Abs M 00:26:15 5:15M

2009 MARTA ALMENDROS75 0:10:10TRIATLON EL EJIDO21 Abs F 00:26:18 5:15F

2151 Jose Antonio Hernández Peregrina76 0:10:18No club55 Abs M 00:26:25 5:17M

2072 Vicente Diaz Martinez77 0:10:19No club56 Abs M 00:26:27 5:17M

2282 JUAN MANUEL PICÓN GIL78 0:10:2213 runners pies negros57 Abs M 00:26:29 5:17M

2188 DANIEL JOSÉ MALDONADO FERNÁNDEZ79 0:10:22No club58 Abs M 00:26:30 5:18M

2209 BELEN Martín Lirola80 0:10:25CLUB ATLETISMO SIERRA DE GADOR22 Abs F 00:26:32 5:18F

2247 Carme Menchon Velasco81 0:10:26C.D.AGUILERA23 Abs F 00:26:33 5:18F

2098 JESUS FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA82 0:10:26No club59 Abs M 00:26:33 5:18M

2043 Jose Cano López83 0:10:26No club60 Abs M 00:26:34 5:18M

2254 unay morales lopez84 0:10:28Crosshiit61 Abs M 00:26:35 5:19M

2368 Irene Torres Molina85 0:10:28CROSSHIIT ALMERIA24 Abs F 00:26:35 5:19F

2131 Ingrid González Azcutia86 0:10:28CROSSHIT25 Abs F 00:26:35 5:19F

2133 Miguel Angel González González87 0:10:28CROSSHIT62 Abs M 00:26:36 5:19M

2390 Juan Zamora Caba88 0:10:29No club63 Abs M 00:26:36 5:19M

2412 José Ángel Romero Rodríguez89 0:10:31No club64 Abs M 00:26:39 5:19M

2349 Míriam Sánchez Rodríguez90 0:10:32No club26 Abs F 00:26:39 5:19F

2116 Pablo Garcia Linares91 0:10:32No club65 Abs M 00:26:40 5:20M

2169 Beatriz López Domínguez92 0:10:35No club27 Abs F 00:26:42 5:20F

2147 Eugenia Gutiérrez Olivencia93 0:10:47CDBR MUEBLES MESA EL EJIDO28 Abs F 00:26:54 5:22F

2310 Rubén Romero García94 0:10:47No club66 Abs M 00:26:54 5:22M

2135 Alma González Lorca95 0:10:52Atletas El Ejido29 Abs F 00:26:59 5:23F

2030 Antonio Caba vila96 0:10:55No club67 Abs M 00:27:03 5:24M

2058 Maryam Céspedes López97 0:11:05No club30 Abs F 00:27:13 5:26F

2005 José Alberto Alcalde Morales98 0:11:14No club68 Abs M 00:27:21 5:28M

2355 Bernabé Santiago Jiménez99 0:11:18No club69 Abs M 00:27:26 5:29M

2156 Maria Paz Ibarra Victoria100 0:11:18No club31 Abs F 00:27:26 5:29F

2256 SUSANA MORENO PEREZ101 0:11:23No club32 Abs F 00:27:30 5:30F

2391 Carlos Zamora Caba102 0:11:24No club70 Abs M 00:27:31 5:30M

Montur-Eventos

Página 2 de 7www.montureventos.com

domingo 01/02/26 12:31



Dorsal Nombre

IV 5km Carrera Ciudad de Berja-Fuentes de Vida 

01/02/2026

TiempoPos

Distancia 5000

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Dif.EquipoP.Cat. CATEGORIA

Fecha metros

Pen. RitmoS

2122 JUAN FRANCISCO GARZON LOPEZ103 0:11:35INDEPENDIENTE71 Abs M 00:27:43 5:32M

2260 Silvia Moya Morillas104 0:11:35No33 Abs F 00:27:43 5:32F

2362 Mireya Sevilla López105 0:11:46No club34 Abs F 00:27:53 5:34F

2125 ANTONIO Gil RODRIGUEZ106 0:11:47LO QUE DIGA MI MUJER72 Abs M 00:27:54 5:34M

2140 Juan José Guillén Martín107 0:11:48No club73 Abs M 00:27:55 5:35M

2141 Marietta Guillén Rodríguez108 0:11:49No club35 Abs F 00:27:56 5:35F

2296 Paula Rodríguez Asensio109 0:11:51No club36 Abs F 00:27:58 5:35F

2353 Cristina Sánchez Sánchez110 0:11:59UAL Running37 Abs F 00:28:06 5:37F

2181 Rafael López Vallejo111 0:11:59No club74 Abs M 00:28:07 5:37M

2167 Pilar López cruz112 0:12:00No club38 Abs F 00:28:07 5:37F

2411 Andrea López Herrera113 0:12:00No club39 Abs F 00:28:08 5:37F

2314 Lourdes Rosell López114 0:12:02No club40 Abs F 00:28:09 5:37F

2345 Manuel Sánchez García115 0:12:05No club75 Abs M 00:28:12 5:38M

2119 JUAN FRANCISCO GARZON CABRERA116 0:12:05No club76 Abs M 00:28:12 5:38M

2197 Isabel María Manrique Sánchez117 0:12:05No club41 Abs F 00:28:12 5:38F

2348 Tania Sánchez Ramírez118 0:12:15INDEPENDIENTE42 Abs F 00:28:22 5:40F

2118 Cristina García Suárez119 0:12:18No club43 Abs F 00:28:25 5:41F

2001 Jessica Aguilera Llauradó120 0:12:21C.D.AGUILERA44 Abs F 00:28:29 5:41F

2179 María López Rodríguez121 0:12:25No club45 Abs F 00:28:32 5:42F

2285 Encarni Pomares lopez122 0:12:25Adratrailruning46 Abs F 00:28:32 5:42F

2409 ZAIDA LIROLA ROBLES123 0:12:44No club47 Abs F 00:28:51 5:46F

2395 Mariana del Carmen Orellana chirinos124 0:12:57No club48 Abs F 00:29:04 5:48F

2381 Regina Villegas Céspedes125 0:12:59A FUEGO TEAM49 Abs F 00:29:06 5:49F

2295 Dani Roca García126 0:13:02No club77 Abs M 00:29:09 5:49M

2217 Encarnación Martín Ruiz127 0:13:02No club50 Abs F 00:29:09 5:49F

2190 Patricia Maldonado Gutierrez128 0:13:02No club51 Abs F 00:29:10 5:50F

2234 Gonzalo Medina Casares129 0:13:12No club78 Abs M 00:29:19 5:51M

2023 Francisco José Belmonte Sánchez130 0:13:17No club79 Abs M 00:29:25 5:53M

2174 Carmen María López Martín131 0:13:20No club52 Abs F 00:29:28 5:53F

2298 Elena Rodríguez cano132 0:13:21No club53 Abs F 00:29:28 5:53F

2400 Oscar Piqueras133 0:13:29No club80 Abs M 00:29:36 5:55M

2106 MARÍA GALEOTE LARDÓN134 0:13:33No club54 Abs F 00:29:41 5:56F

2408 Sonia Cabrera González135 0:13:35No club55 Abs F 00:29:42 5:56F

2020 Lucia Bascuñana Triguero136 0:13:35Entreno LR56 Abs F 00:29:42 5:56F

2309 Laura Romera Rodríguez137 0:13:36No club57 Abs F 00:29:43 5:56F

2062 Lucian Cicos138 0:13:43No club81 Abs M 00:29:50 5:58M

2153 Daniel Hernández Suárez139 0:13:49No club82 Abs M 00:29:57 5:59M

2149 Mari Ángeles Hernández López140 0:13:50No club58 Abs F 00:29:57 5:59F

2107 Aquilino Gallardo Maldonado141 0:13:59No club83 Abs M 00:30:06 6:01M

2350 M. Carmen Sánchez Ruiz142 0:14:04No club59 Abs F 00:30:12 6:02F

2279 José Pérez gamez143 0:14:07CrossFit vicar84 Abs M 00:30:14 6:02M

2110 Pedro Jesús Gámez lopez144 0:14:08CrossFit Vícar85 Abs M 00:30:15 6:03M

2410 Alvaro Blanco Lucena145 0:14:09No club86 Abs M 00:30:16 6:03M

2321 Alejandra Ruiz García146 0:14:10No club60 Abs F 00:30:17 6:03F

2267 Maria Olea Carvalho147 0:14:14No club61 Abs F 00:30:21 6:04F

2150 Ana Maria Hernández Martinez148 0:14:14Los Despeñaos Trail Team62 Abs F 00:30:21 6:04F

2392 Silvia Morales Franco149 0:14:18INDEPENDIENTE63 Abs F 00:30:26 6:05F

2275 IONELA BIANCA PAPA JOITA150 0:14:36No club64 Abs F 00:30:43 6:08F

2049 Oscar Castillo Alcala151 0:14:38No club87 Abs M 00:30:45 6:09M

2394 María del Mar Ramos Payan152 0:14:41No club65 Abs F 00:30:48 6:09F

2236 Cristina Medina Morales153 0:14:41No club66 Abs F 00:30:48 6:09F
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2401 Ilaria Berruti154 0:14:41No club67 Abs F 00:30:48 6:09F

2148 Rocio Hernández García155 0:14:42No club68 Abs F 00:30:49 6:09F

2416 Carmen María Fernández Martín156 0:14:43C.D.AGUILERA69 Abs F 00:30:50 6:10F

2259 Vanesa Moron Barros157 0:14:45No club70 Abs F 00:30:52 6:10F

2356 Paula Serrano Tarí158 0:14:51No club71 Abs F 00:30:58 6:11F

2183 Encarna Lorca Barrionuevo159 0:15:05Atletas El Ejido72 Abs F 00:31:12 6:14F

2206 Gisela Márquez Santiago160 0:15:20No club73 Abs F 00:31:27 6:17F

2323 Irene Ruiz Medrano161 0:15:21No club74 Abs F 00:31:28 6:17F

2077 JOSE ESCAMILLA BUENDIA162 0:15:23No club88 Abs M 00:31:30 6:18M

2095 Elena Fernández Ortiz163 0:15:26No club75 Abs F 00:31:34 6:18F

2144 Jesús Javier Gutiérrez Gómez164 0:15:26No club89 Abs M 00:31:34 6:18M

2227 Cristina Martínez Gamero165 0:15:27No club76 Abs F 00:31:35 6:19F

2332 Marisa Salmerón Jimenez166 0:15:39No club77 Abs F 00:31:47 6:21F

2376 Maria Vela Salmerón167 0:15:40No club78 Abs F 00:31:48 6:21F

2382 Lourdes Villegas Cruz168 0:15:48No club79 Abs F 00:31:55 6:23F

2330 Adriana Salmerón Cruz169 0:15:48No club80 Abs F 00:31:55 6:23F

2361 Isabel María Sevilla López170 0:16:02No club81 Abs F 00:32:09 6:25F

2417 Francisco Fernández Robles171 0:16:05No club90 Abs M 00:32:12 6:26M

2425 CARMEN BLANCA ANGUITA172 0:16:0582 Abs F 00:32:13 6:26F

2326 José Antonio Ruiz Sanchez173 0:16:12No club91 Abs M 00:32:19 6:27M

2112 Marilin Garcia Barrera174 0:16:12No club83 Abs F 00:32:20 6:28F

2372 Jenifer Vargas Gómez175 0:16:13No club84 Abs F 00:32:21 6:28F

2222 ARANTXA MARTÍNEZ ALARCÓN176 0:16:13No club85 Abs F 00:32:21 6:28F

2004 ANA ISABEL ALCALÁ RODRIGUEZ177 0:16:14No club86 Abs F 00:32:21 6:28F

2352 Isabel María Sánchez Sánchez178 0:16:22UAL Running87 Abs F 00:32:29 6:29F

2126 Adrián Rafael Gómez Borbalan179 0:16:22UAL Running92 Abs M 00:32:29 6:29M

2211 Elisabeth Martín manzano180 0:16:26No club88 Abs F 00:32:33 6:30F

2365 Tatiana Tolkacheva181 0:16:33No club89 Abs F 00:32:41 6:32F

2129 Gabriel González182 0:16:38No club93 Abs M 00:32:46 6:33M

2088 Dani Farcas183 0:16:40Sin club94 Abs M 00:32:47 6:33M

2123 CRISTINA GARZON LOPEZ184 0:16:44INDEPENDIENTE90 Abs F 00:32:51 6:34F

2132 Carmen González Fernández185 0:17:01CD Triatlon el ejido91 Abs F 00:33:08 6:37F

2363 Jose Miguel Sevilla Parron186 0:17:02No club95 Abs M 00:33:09 6:37M

2405 Lola Morales berenguel187 0:17:19CrossFit Vícar92 Abs F 00:33:27 6:41F

190 ANTONIO LUIS LÓPEZ-RONCO GARCÍA188 0:17:20C. D. ATLETISMO SIERRA DE GÁDO96 Abs M 00:33:28 6:41M

2166 Juan David López Candelo189 0:17:20C.D. Atletismo Sierra de Gádor97 Abs M 00:33:28 6:41M

2399 Elisabet Saez peña190 0:17:21No club93 Abs F 00:33:28 6:41F

2054 Sandra Céspedes Campoy191 0:17:22No club94 Abs F 00:33:29 6:41F

2404 Deborah Rodríguez Martín192 0:17:22No club95 Abs F 00:33:29 6:41F

2019 Maria Queralt Bartra Martí193 0:17:22No club96 Abs F 00:33:30 6:42F

2378 Rafael Vilchez Rodriguez194 0:17:25No club98 Abs M 00:33:32 6:42M

2257 María Morillas Rodríguez195 0:17:28No club97 Abs F 00:33:35 6:43F

2418 María Ángeles González Romera196 0:17:30No club98 Abs F 00:33:38 6:43F

2086 Aurora Espinosa Daza197 0:17:34No club99 Abs F 00:33:41 6:44F

2419 Javier Álvarez barrios198 0:17:34No club99 Abs M 00:33:41 6:44M

2245 MAITE MEDRANO TORO199 0:17:36No club100 Abs F 00:33:43 6:44F

2384 David Villegas Martín200 0:18:02No club100 Abs M 00:34:09 6:49M

2329 Marta Salmerón Cruz201 0:18:03No club101 Abs F 00:34:11 6:50F

2307 Isa Rodriguez Sanchez202 0:18:05CDBR MUEBLES MESA EL EJIDO102 Abs F 00:34:12 6:50F

2344 Matías Sánchez García203 0:18:08No club101 Abs M 00:34:15 6:51M

2189 Julio Maldonado Gonzalez204 0:18:10No club102 Abs M 00:34:17 6:51M
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2422 Malena Cuerda Caro205 0:18:17No club103 Abs F 00:34:24 6:52F

2423 Francisco Jesús Rubio Martín206 0:18:17No club103 Abs M 00:34:24 6:52M

2255 Maria Jose Morales Manrique207 0:18:17Tai chi104 Abs F 00:34:24 6:52F

2024 Isabel Benavente Fernández208 0:18:26No club105 Abs F 00:34:34 6:54F

2313 Antonio Romero Martín209 0:18:28No club104 Abs M 00:34:35 6:55M

2212 Germán Martín Peña210 0:18:35No club105 Abs M 00:34:42 6:56M

2322 Kevin Ruiz Martin211 0:18:39No club106 Abs M 00:34:46 6:57M

2045 Antonia Capilla cano212 0:18:52Adra trail runing106 Abs F 00:34:59 6:59F

2175 Maria Lopez Martínez213 0:18:54No club107 Abs F 00:35:02 7:00F

2178 AGUSTIN LOPEZ PUGNAIRE214 0:18:58No club107 Abs M 00:35:05 7:01M

2354 Isabel Sánchez Sánchez215 0:19:10No club108 Abs F 00:35:17 7:03F

2084 JAVIER ESCAMILLA SEVILLA216 0:19:56No club108 Abs M 00:36:04 7:12M

2121 Antonio Garzon Lopez217 0:20:02Berjadigital109 Abs M 00:36:09 7:13M

2331 NICOLAS SALMERON GALAFAT218 0:20:09INDEPENDIENTE110 Abs M 00:36:16 7:15M

2244 BLAS ANGEL MEDRANO TORO219 0:20:28No club111 Abs M 00:36:36 7:19M

2078 ANTONIO ESCAMILLA LOPEZ220 0:20:46No club112 Abs M 00:36:54 7:22M

2213 ALVARO MARTIN RAMOS221 0:20:47No club113 Abs M 00:36:54 7:22M

2233 Lucía Mecías Escámez222 0:20:55No club109 Abs F 00:37:03 7:24F

2414 María del mar Bonilla García223 0:20:59CrossFit vicar110 Abs F 00:37:06 7:25F

2328 Maria Salmerón Céspedes224 0:21:23Los Despeñaos Trail Team111 Abs F 00:37:31 7:30F

2074 Jean Hugues DOLLET225 0:21:39No club114 Abs M 00:37:47 7:33M

2087 Ma Angeles Esteban Noya226 0:21:40No club112 Abs F 00:37:48 7:33F

2080 MANUEL ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ227 0:22:02No club115 Abs M 00:38:10 7:38M

2202 Paqui Mañas Porcel228 0:22:4513 runners pies negros113 Abs F 00:38:52 7:46F

2103 INMACULADA FERNÁNDEZ VARGAS229 0:22:45C.D. 13 RUNNERS PIES NEGROS114 Abs F 00:38:53 7:46F

2064 Ana Fuencisla Coromina Costa230 0:23:33No club115 Abs F 00:39:40 7:56F

2324 David Ruiz ocaña231 0:24:41No club116 Abs M 00:40:48 8:09M

2426 NAIT MOUH ABDELHADI232 0:25:24117 Abs M 00:41:31 8:18M

2218 MANUEL JESUS MARTIN SANCHEZ233 0:25:32No club118 Abs M 00:41:39 8:19M

2214 PABLO MARTIN RAMOS234 0:25:32No club119 Abs M 00:41:40 8:20M

2294 Claudia Rivas Triguero235 0:25:49Entreno LR116 Abs F 00:41:56 8:23F

2208 Conra Martin Iglesias236 0:25:59No club120 Abs M 00:42:06 8:25M

2318 Carmen Ruiz Amat237 0:25:59No club117 Abs F 00:42:07 8:25F

2250 ANTONIO JESÚS MOLINA ÁLVAREZ238 0:26:10No club121 Abs M 00:42:18 8:27M

2251 Alba Molina Bonilla239 0:26:11No club118 Abs F 00:42:18 8:27F

2099 Gema del Mar Fernández Rueda240 0:27:31No club119 Abs F 00:43:39 8:43F

2091 JESUS FERNÁNDEZ DE LA CASA241 0:27:32No club122 Abs M 00:43:39 8:43M

2089 Felipe Fernández Cruz242 0:28:58No club123 Abs M 00:45:05 9:01M

2100 Monika Fernández Sánchez243 0:28:58No club120 Abs F 00:45:05 9:01F

2359 ISABEL SEVILLA JIMENEZ244 0:30:00No club121 Abs F 00:46:07 9:13F

2097 Gador Fernández Reyes245 0:31:11No club122 Abs F 00:47:18 9:27F

2187 ANDREA LUQUE RODRIGUEZ246 0:32:15No club123 Abs F 00:48:22 9:40F

2083 MANUEL ESCAMILLA SEVILLA247 0:32:18No club124 Abs M 00:48:25 9:41M

2154 ANA MARIA HITA SEGURA248 0:32:33No club124 Abs F 00:48:41 9:44F

2377 Sole Verde Salmerón249 0:32:39No club125 Abs F 00:48:46 9:45F

2032 José María Cabrera Barrionuevo250 0:32:40No club125 Abs M 00:48:47 9:45M

2028 Isabel María Bonilla Fernández251 0:32:45No club126 Abs F 00:48:52 9:46F

2096 Isabel María Fernández Parrón252 0:33:27No club127 Abs F 00:49:34 9:54F

2184 Alicia Lorca Guillén253 0:33:27No club128 Abs F 00:49:35 9:55F

2014 SOLE ARQUEROS RODRIGUEZ254 0:33:44No club129 Abs F 00:49:51 9:58F

2343 LAURA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ255 0:33:44No club130 Abs F 00:49:51 9:58F
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2373 VIRGINIA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ256 0:33:44No club131 Abs F 00:49:52 9:58F

2375 Lidia Vázquez Suárez257 0:33:50No club132 Abs F 00:49:57 9:59F

2164 María José Lidueña Sánchez258 0:34:25No club133 Abs F 00:50:33 10:06F

2277 Julia Parralo López259 0:34:26No club134 Abs F 00:50:33 10:06F

2130 MARGARITA GONZALEZ ANDRES260 0:35:59No club135 Abs F 00:52:07 10:25F

2094 Sergio Fernández Jiménez261 0:36:52Adra trail running126 Abs M 00:52:59 10:35M

2161 Natalia Jiménez Ruiz262 0:36:55No club136 Abs F 00:53:02 10:36F

2016 Vega Ayala Carmona263 0:37:13No club137 Abs F 00:53:21 10:40F

2176 MARIA ROSARIO LOPEZ MEDRANO264 0:37:59No club138 Abs F 00:54:06 10:49F

2258 IGNACIO MORILLO MARTINEZ265 0:38:25No club127 Abs M 00:54:33 10:54M

2289 Gabriela Valentina Rad266 0:38:26No club139 Abs F 00:54:33 10:54F

2021 María Rosa Bedmar Sevilla267 0:38:32No club140 Abs F 00:54:40 10:56F

2057 Jose Cespedes lopez268 0:38:59No club128 Abs M 00:55:07 11:01M

2199 Olga Manrique Sevilla269 0:39:24ADR141 Abs F 00:55:31 11:06F

2346 PAQUI SANCHEZ MARIN270 0:39:46No club142 Abs F 00:55:53 11:10F

2040 MANUEL CALLEJON FERNANDEZ271 0:40:22No club129 Abs M 00:56:29 11:17M

2039 MIGUEL CALLEJON FERNANDEZ272 0:40:23No club130 Abs M 00:56:31 11:18M

2059 Adrian Céspedes López273 0:40:42No club131 Abs M 00:56:49 11:21M

2061 Víctor Céspedes Ruiz274 0:40:43No club132 Abs M 00:56:50 11:22M

2060 Martín Céspedes López275 0:40:45No club133 Abs M 00:56:52 11:22M

2007 Carlos Alférez Pareja276 0:41:07No club134 Abs M 00:57:14 11:26M

2170 María José López García277 0:41:07No club143 Abs F 00:57:15 11:27F

2008 Ana Alférez Pareja278 0:41:08No club144 Abs F 00:57:16 11:27F

2340 DOLORES SANCHEZ CESPEDES279 0:41:22No club145 Abs F 00:57:29 11:29F

2158 EMILIA IONELA280 0:41:23No club146 Abs F 00:57:30 11:30F

2066 ANA CORTES CORTES281 0:41:24No club147 Abs F 00:57:31 11:30F

2201 MARÍA JESÚS MANZANO SOTO282 0:41:29C. D. ATLETISMO SIERRA DE GÁDO148 Abs F 00:57:36 11:31F

2191 Gala Maldonado Jiménez283 0:41:42No club149 Abs F 00:57:49 11:33F

2264 Víctor Naser hurtado284 0:41:45No club135 Abs M 00:57:53 11:34M

2162 Esther María Juárez Bedmar285 0:41:48No club150 Abs F 00:57:55 11:35F

2163 Rocío Juárez Bedmar286 0:41:49No club151 Abs F 00:57:56 11:35F

2299 MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO287 0:42:05No club152 Abs F 00:58:13 11:38F

2249 IVETA METRISKIS288 0:42:29INDEPENDIENTE153 Abs F 00:58:37 11:43F

2387 ANA MARIA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS289 0:43:01No club154 Abs F 00:59:09 11:49F

2287 DOLORES PRADOS GARZON290 0:43:04No club155 Abs F 00:59:11 11:50F

2219 Josefa Maria Martín Sánchez291 0:44:16Sano156 Abs F 01:00:24 12:04F

2142 Antonio Gutiérrez Cervantes-Pinelo292 0:45:34No club136 Abs M 01:01:41 12:20M

2136 Beatriz González Maldonado293 0:45:34No club157 Abs F 01:01:41 12:20F

2427 MARÍA DEL MAR VILLALOBOS MONTES294 0:45:47158 Abs F 01:01:55 12:23F

2026 Irene Bonilla Barazas295 0:46:04No club159 Abs F 01:02:11 12:26F

2272 EVA MARIA PADILLA LARIOS296 0:46:05No club160 Abs F 01:02:12 12:26F

2146 CLARA GUTIERREZ MONTES297 0:46:06No club161 Abs F 01:02:13 12:26F

2293 Miguel Rincón Sánchez298 0:46:08No club137 Abs M 01:02:15 12:27M

2253 MARIA DEL CARMEN MONTES FERNANDEZ299 0:46:09No club162 Abs F 01:02:17 12:27F

2270 Encarna Ortiz manrubia300 0:46:38No club163 Abs F 01:02:45 12:33F

2139 LAURA GONZÁLEZ VILLEGAS301 0:47:49No club164 Abs F 01:03:57 12:47F

2339 MARIA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ CESPEDES302 0:48:20No club165 Abs F 01:04:27 12:53F

2225 JIMENA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ303 0:49:14No club166 Abs F 01:05:22 13:04F

2210 ANTONIO MARTIN LOPEZ304 0:49:27No club138 Abs M 01:05:34 13:06M

2010 Maria De Los Remedios Alonso Hernández305 0:49:45No167 Abs F 01:05:52 13:10F

2367 Rubén Torremocha Pavón306 0:49:51No club139 Abs M 01:05:58 13:11M
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2366 Rubén Aser Torremocha Manrique307 0:49:52No club140 Abs M 01:05:59 13:11M

2196 Sonia Manrique Ramos308 0:49:52No club168 Abs F 01:06:00 13:12F

2223 JOSE MARTINEZ CESPEDES309 0:49:58No club141 Abs M 01:06:06 13:13M

2290 ISABEL RAMOS ROBLES310 0:50:04No club169 Abs F 01:06:11 13:14F

2079 PAULA ESCAMILLA RODRIGUEZ311 0:50:48No club170 Abs F 01:06:55 13:23F

2306 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ SALINAS312 0:50:48No club171 Abs F 01:06:56 13:23F

2240 David Medrano Figueredo313 0:50:59No club142 Abs M 01:07:07 13:25M

2304 ANTONIA RODRIGUEZ PUERTAS314 0:51:27No club172 Abs F 01:07:34 13:30F

2102 Concepción Fernández Torres315 0:51:27No club173 Abs F 01:07:35 13:31F

2380 Agustín Villegas Céspedes316 0:51:29No club143 Abs M 01:07:36 13:31M

2241 Carlos Medrano Figueredo317 0:52:06No club144 Abs M 01:08:13 13:38M

2029 Jose Bonilla Fernández318 0:52:13No club145 Abs M 01:08:21 13:40M

2042 DANIEL CALLEJON MARTINEZ319 0:52:31No club146 Abs M 01:08:38 13:43M

2347 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ MARQUEZ320 0:52:32No club147 Abs M 01:08:40 13:44M

2038 FRANCISCO CALLEJON CESPEDES321 0:52:47No club148 Abs M 01:08:55 13:47M

2069 MARIA ANGUSTIAS CRUZ FRIAS322 0:52:50No club174 Abs F 01:08:57 13:47F

2336 MARIA LUISA SANCHEZ ALMENDROS323 0:54:14No club175 Abs F 01:10:22 14:04F

2070 MERCEDES CRUZ LOPEZ324 0:54:25No club176 Abs F 01:10:32 14:06F

2327 Jesús Manuel Ruiz Sánchez325 0:54:38No club149 Abs M 01:10:45 14:09M

2385 Ma Ángeles Villegas Mateos326 0:54:39No club177 Abs F 01:10:46 14:09F

2171 MARIA JOSE LOPEZ LOPEZ327 0:54:40No club178 Abs F 01:10:48 14:09F

2177 Angeles Lopez Montavez328 0:54:42No club179 Abs F 01:10:50 14:10F

2056 Olga Cespedes garzon329 0:54:49No club180 Abs F 01:10:56 14:11F

2424 Cristóbal Ladrón Caro330 0:57:20No club150 Abs M 01:13:28 14:41M

2243 Gador Medrano González331 0:57:24No club181 Abs F 01:13:31 14:42F

2268 Sandra Olvera Salcedo332 1:10:15No club182 Abs F 01:26:23 17:16F

2115 Amalia García Lidueña333 1:10:16No club183 Abs F 01:26:23 17:16F

2048 Noelia Castillejo ripoll334 1:24:39No club184 Abs F 01:40:47 20:09F

2325 Guillermo Ruiz Pérez335 1:24:42No club151 Abs M 01:40:50 20:10M

2319 Mia Ruiz castillejo336 1:24:51No club185 Abs F 01:40:59 20:11F

2341 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ CESPEDES337 1:29:32No club152 Abs M 01:45:39 21:07M

2205 JOSE FERNANDO MARIN SANCHEZ338 1:51:29No club153 Abs M 02:07:36 25:31M

2127 NOELIA GOMEZ LOPEZ339 1:51:29No club186 Abs F 02:07:37 25:31F

2316 MARIA DOLORES RUBIO AGUILERAA 0:-13:-0
1

No club Abs F 00:03:06 :37F
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